
KEY PASTROL TEAM CONTACTS 

 

Deputy Head teacher and Designated Safeguarding Lead – T. Sooknanan - 

SooknananT@hendonschool.co.uk 

 

Director of Key Stage 3 
 

H. Constantinou ConstantinouH@hendonschool.co.uk 

Head of Year 7 
 

G. Jordan JordanG@hendonschool.co.uk 

Head of Year 8 
 

M. Dickie DickieM@hendonschool.co.uk 

Head of Year 9 
 

P. Williams WilliamsP@hendonschool.co.uk 

 

Director of Key Stage 4 
 

F. Kruckyz Kruczyk@hendonschool.co.uk 

Head of Year 10 
 

G. Hall HallG@hendonschool.co.uk 
 

Head of Year 11 
 

T. Fearon FearonT@hendonschool.co.uk 

 

Director of Key Stage 5 
 

P.Saunders SaundersP@hendonschool.co.uk  

Head of HS6 
 

C.Harper HarperC@hendonschool.co.uk  

 

Deputy of Key Stages  
 

K. Kweik KweikK@hendonschool.co.uk 

Attendance Lead P.Spray Attendance@hendonschool.co.uk 
 

 

 

SAFEGUARDING TEAM 

Deputy Designated Safeguarding lead and Pastoral Support Manager P. Nye  - 

NyeP@hendonschool.co.uk  

 

Key Worker for Year 7 
and 8  

R. Saira SaiyaraR@hendonschool.co.uk 

Key Worker for Year 9 
and 10  

D. Ferguson FergusonD@hendonschool.co.uk 

Key Worker for Year 
11 and HS6  

F. Datson DatsonF@hendonschool.co.uk  
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